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
compound of multiple structures re-imagined by renown architect
Michael Palladino, FAIA, long linked with Richard Meier's storied
career.

4 Bedrooms
4 Bathrooms
4,349+ sq.ft

Ernie Carswell & Associates
310.345.7500
ernie@carswellandassociates.com

Sotheby's International Realty | 9665 Wilshire Blvd Beverly Hills, CA | sothebysrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity. Ernie Carswell DRE# 01111566

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY | 7
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7728 Woodrow Wilson Drive
Los Angeles, California | $5,995,000 sothebysrealty.com

A gated compound on an enormous 1 acre+ lot, reveals a dramatic architectural residence - totally private, and completely in sync with the serene nature surrounding it.

2600 Carman Crest Drive 8171 Tianna Road

Outpost Estates, California | $3,995,000 Los Angeles, California | $5,299,000
4 BD | 4BA | sothebysrealty.com 5BD | 6 BA | sothebysrealty.com

Ernie Carswell & Associates
310.345.7500
ernie@carswellandassociates.com

Sotheby's International Realty | 9665 Wilshire Blvd Beverly Hills, CA | sothebysrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity. Ernie Carswell DRE# 01111566
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2179 Mandeville Canyon Road
Los Angeles, California | $9,950,000 sothebysrealty.com

This exceptional California Mid-Century Modern estate offers rare privacy, iconic design, and luxurious modern living.

: =" o H 3 & 14T L, o / oo e R
10037 Reevesbury Drive 13443 Bayliss Road
Beverly Hills, California | $2,199,000 Los Angeles, California | $2,800,000
3BD | 25BA | sothebysrealty.com 4 BD | 2.5BA | sothebysrealty.com

Ernie Carswell & Associates
310.345.7500
ernie@carswellandassociates.com

Sotheby's International Realty | 9665 Wilshire Blvd Beverly Hills, CA | sothebysrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity. Ernie Carswell DRE# 01111566
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9



Sotheby’s
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We've Joined

Sotheby's International Realty Beverly Hills Brokerage. As part of the
15-member team of Ernie Carswell & Associates, we bring decades of
combined experience selling luxury properties throughout Los Angeles,
specializing in the neighborhoods of Beverly Hills, Bel Air, the Sunset Strip,
Hollywood Hills, Brentwood, Encino and Pasadena.

Michele Winding Moses

DRE# 01518638
michele.windingmoses@sothebys.realty
818.400.1016

Courtney Hall

DRE# 02121965
courtney.hall@sothebys.realty
213.304.2072

Kendra Wilkinson

DRE# 02111883
kendra.wilkinson@sothebys.realty
310.382.4121

3240 Fryman Road 4914 Natoma Avenue 7731 Firenze Avenue

Studio City, California | Sold | $7,680,000 Woodland Hills, California | Sold | $2,275,000 Hollywood Hills, California | Leased | $14,000/MO
4 BD | 6 BA | sothebysrealty.com 4 BD | 4 BA | sothebysrealty.com 3BD | 4 BA | sothebysrealty.com
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
historical charm blends effortlessly with modern design. This
stunning 1921 Spanish Colonial Revival home offers original details
and contemporary upgrades, including a bright kitchen and cozy
living spaces. Nestled on a spacious lot, its xeriscaped backyard
embodies California's outdoor lifestyle, surrounded by local parks
and vibrant businesses.

3 Bedrooms
2.0 Bathrooms
1,396+ sq.ft

Sotheby's International Realty - Los Feliz Brokerage | 1801 North Hillhurst Avenue, Los Angeles, California | sothebysrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby's International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby’s International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All

offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY |
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615 North Tigertail Road

Brentwood | Los Angeles, California | $18,750,000
5BD | 7.5 BA | Privatebrentwoodestate.com

685 Elkins Road

Brentwood | Los Angeles, California | $10,895,000
5BD | 6.5BA | 685elkins.com | co-listed with Jennifer Montague 818.257.3516

2121 Trently Lane

Beverly Hills Post Office, California | $9,500,000
5BD | 5.5BA | 2121Trently.com

Graham J. Larson

Global Real Estate Advisor License# 01905737
310.303.9397 | graham.larson@sothebys.realty
The Larson/Burmester Group

"i@

&,.:_',

In Escrow | 1912 Broadway #109

Santa Monica, California | $889,000
1BD | 1BA | 1912Broadway109.com

Spencer Burmester

Global Real Estate Advisor License# 02108258
425.577.8031 | spencer.burmester@sothebys.realty
The Larson/Burmester Group

Sotheby's International Realty - Pacific Palisades Brokerage | 15140 Sunset Boulevard, Pacific Palisades, California | sothebysrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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2025 Real Trends Verified
Agent Alexandra Pfeifer

Congratulations to Alexandra Pfeifer for being named a 2025 RealTrends
Verified Agent. In a city with tens of thousands of agents, being recognized as
one of the top performers is a remarkable achievement. This honor speaks
volumes about her unwavering commitment to providing clients with a
smooth and stress-free home-buying experience. Truly an outstanding
accomplishment.

PfeiferProperties.com

Alexandra Pfeifer
Global Real Estate Advisor
310.650.3540 | Alexandra@AlexandraPfeifer.com

@pfeifergroup | DRE#01743378

ACTIVE | 31201 Bailard Road SOLD | 839 Harvard Street SOLD | 1065 Amalfi Drive
Malibu, California | $6,895,000 Santa Monica, California | $7,995,000 Pacific Palisades, California | $7,895,000
6 BD | 4 BA | 31201Bailard.com 6 BD | 6 BA | sothebysrealty.com 5BD | 6 BA | sothebysrealty.com

Sotheby's International Realty - Pacific Palisades Brokerage | 15140 Sunset Boulevard, Pacific Palisades, California | sothebysrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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: W Lk 3 y ; Lt i
4718 White Oak Avenue 813 Crestmoore Place 46 Wavecrest Avenue
Encino, California | $5,975,000 Venice, California | $3,215,000 Venice, California | $2,629,000
6BD | 9 BA | 4718whiteoak.com 4BD | 2BA | 813CrestmoorePl.com 3BD | 2.5BA | 46wavecrest.com

3756 Wade Street 834 N Las Casas Avenue SOLD 818 23rd Street

Mar Vista | Los Angeles, California | $1,989,000 Pacific Palisades California | $1,425,000 Santa Monica, California | $4,600,000
3BD | 2.5BA | 3756wade.com 6350+ sqft | Potential ocean peeks at this time. $600,000 Over the Asking Price

Robin Walpert

Senior Global Real Estate Advisor DRE 01237116

310.480.4980

robin.walpert@sothebys.realty | robinwalpert.com

Sotheby's International Realty - Pacific Palisades Brokerage | 15140 Sunset Boulevard, Pacific Palisades, California | sothebysrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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12268 Canna Road

Crestwood Hills | Los Angeles, California 90049

$5,995,000

A rare Late Modern masterpiece, restored this year, located in the
architecturally significant Crestwood Hills. The Gelber Residence
was designed by the esteemed architect, Martin Gelber, FAIA,
protege of architectural giants such as A. Quincy Jones and
Richard Neutra. Not only a rare but a beautifully private property
with dramatic views of the canyon, city, and ocean.

3 Bedrooms
3 Bathrooms
3,707+ sq.ft

Andrea Miller

Sales Associate License# 01856104
310.980.9979
andrea@andreamillerrealty.com

Sotheby's International Realty - Brentwood Brokerage | 11911 San Vicente Blvd Ste 200, Los Angeles, California | sothebysrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Top 1.5% of Real Trends
Verified Agents

For 28 years Gretchen has consistently ranked as a top agent in the Pasadena
office as well as being among the top 100 agents at Sotheby's International
Realty - a testament to her unparalleled commitment to excellence and client
satisfaction. Central to her thriving real estate practice is an unwavering
commitment to providing outstanding service, elite marketing, and
experienced negotiating skills. In an industry where trust and satisfaction
form the cornerstone of success, Gretchen enjoys an exceptional reputation
for her integrity and professionalism in her community.

seagerhomes.com

Gretchen B. Seager

DRE #1217500

626.616.8146
Gretchen.Seager@sothebys.realty

% 1

- -~ = . - - ——— ‘. L Sl x o = = FELZ — . =
1 S. Orange Grove Boulevard, #2 1947 Holliston Avenue 1045 S. Orange Grove Boulevard, #
Pasadena, California | $1,350,000 Altadena, California | $1,150,000 Pasadena, California | $998,000
2BD | 2.5BA | 1SOrangeGrove2.com 2BD | 1.0 BA | 1947HollistonAve.com 2BD | 2.5BA | 1045SouthOrangeGrove4.com

Sotheby's International Realty - Pasadena Brokerage | 800 E Colorado Blvd Ste 150, Pasadena, California | sothebysrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity. Top 1.5% of Real Trends Verified Agents 2025
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The one for you in the
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

JaNae Sumsion

Sales Associate DRE#02068663
janae@shastasir.com
530.524.8468

Shasta Sotheby's International Realty | 3645 Eureka Way, Redding, California | sothebysrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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4620 W A Barr Road

Mount Shasta, California | $5,450,000 www.MtShastaCabin.com

With majestic views of Mount Shasta and over 55 acres this 7-bedroom, 5-bathroom, custom cabin is made for enjoying the pristine wilderness and tranquility of Northern
California.

o

16300 Canto De Las Lupine Drive 19765 Escada Court

Redding, California | $2,100,000 Redding, California | $1,988,000

4BD | 3.5BA | www.CantoDelLasLupine.com 5BD | 4BA | www.EscadaCourt.com
Chad Phillips

Broker/Owner DRE#01747099
Chad@shastasir.com
530.840.0516

Shasta Sotheby's International Realty | 3645 Eureka Way, Redding, California | Shastasir.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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62-3680 Kiekiena Place

Mauna Kea Resort, Hawaii | $29,700,000 sothebysrealty.com/id/24ZXNE

With panoramic ocean vistas from an incredibly private double lot, this six-bedroom, six-and-a-half-bathroom, Mauna Kea Resort home is made for luxurious living.

62-3646 Kickiena Place 62-3979 Kaunaoa Iki Road 2A
Mauna Kea Resort, Hawaii | $18,500,000 Mauna Kea Resort, Hawaii | $6,499,000
5BD | 6 BA | sothebysrealty.com/id/6FCEYR 4 BD | 3.5BA | sothebysrealty.com/id/PCHPPL

Doreen Trudeau

Global Real Estate Advisor, License# RS-75801
808.264.4026

dtrudeau@alohasir.com

Aloha Sotheby's International Realty | 62-100 Kauna'oa Drive, Kamuela, Hawaii | doreentrudeauluxuryhawaii.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Tranquil Oasis Meets
Modern Elegance

4758 Kahala Avenue Honolulu, Hawaii

$8,999,000
4758KahalaAve.com

Explore a stunning contemporary home where luxury meets
practicality. This open-concept residence features three luminous
family rooms, high-end Miele and Bosch appliances, Italian
porcelain tiles, and sophisticated Studio Becker cabinets. Enjoy
spacious en-suite bedrooms, a serene koi pond, and a versatile
outdoor space with an ADU. Embrace a lifestyle of elegance and
convenience, just moments from the beach.

5 Bedrooms
5.3 Bathrooms
7,741+ sq.ft

Akimi Mallin

Realtor®, License# RB-17936
808.379.4480
amallin@listsir.com

List Sotheby's International Realty | 4211 Waialae Ave. Suite 8060, Honolulu, Hawaii | listsothebysrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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405 Swayback Road 3686 Pinewood Drive

McAllister, Montana | $7,250,000 Big Sky, Montana | $6,500,000

6BD | 70BA | 8,259 SQFT | 192.42 AC | www.sothebysrealty.com/id/nwfqfj 4BD | 3.5BA | 5700 SQFT | 4.24 AC | www.sothebysrealty.com/id/3rc9zv
Charlotte Durham Broker Tallie Lancey Broker | 406.600.8081 | tallie@bigskysir.com

406.581.8891 | c@charlottenco.com Emily Eckhoff Sales Associate | 406.600.4600 | emily@bigskysir.com

2250 Outlook Trail

Big Sky, Montana | $5,975,000 Bozeman, Montana | $2,150,000

4BD | 70BA | 5494 SQFT | 2.09 AC | sothebysrealty.com/qvtcbm 3BD | 25BA | 4,882 SQFT | 5.61 AC | www.sothebysrealty.com/id/s41722
Callie Pecunies Broker Bobby Goodman Broker

406.595.0755 | callie@bigskysir.com 406.580.5955 | bobby@bigskysir.com

Big Sky Sotheby's International Realty | 424 E Main Street Suite 1, Bozeman, MT 59715 | 33 Lone Peak Drive, Suite 105, Big Sky, MT 59716 | bigskysir.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Summit

Kylee Willard Eddy Ortiz

Global Real Estate Advisor Global Real Estate Advisor
435.669.3345 435.625.1725
kylee.blakewillard@sothebysrealty.com eddy.ortiz@sothebysrealty.com

Summit Sotheby's International Realty | 151 N Main Street, Saint George, Utah | sothebysrealty.com

Sotheby’s

INTERMATIONAL REALTY

A Masterpiece of
Modern Luxury

63 E Colima Road Washington, Utah

$7,000,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/KJZKDP

This stunning turn-key custom-built home by C. Blake Homes is a
true work of art—designed with precision, luxury, and livability in
mind. Situated in Solente, Southern Utah's newest gated,
master-planned community, the property offers more than just a
residence—it offers a lifestyle. Solente delivers a concierge-style
experience centered on wellness and connection, with community
amenities scheduled for completion by summer 2026.

4 Bedrooms

6 Bathrooms
7,166+ sq.ft

© 2025 Sotheby's International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All

offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Mid-Century Modern
Masterpiece

2559 Lupine Lane Park City, Utah

$7,800,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/7RZKSP

This stunning mountain retreat, designed by renowned architect
Eduard Dreier and reimagined in 2021/2022, sits in one of Park
City's most desirable neighborhoods. Floor-to-ceiling windows
capture sweeping, unobstructed views of mountains and ski runs.
Blending mid-century modern design with timeless elegance, it's
minutes from scenic trails, world-class ski resorts, Historic Main
Street, and 35 minutes from Salt Lake International Airport.

5 Bedrooms

8 Bathrooms
6,493+ sq.ft

Negar Chevre-Shams

Global Real Estate Advisor
760.238.0438
negar.chevre@sothebysrealty.com

Summit Sotheby's International Realty | 625 Main Street PO Box 2370, Park City, Utah | sothebysrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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
5BD | 5.3 BA | sothebysrealty.com/id/E7XYQC 9BD | 8.3BA | legacyoflakeaustin.com 7BD | 9.5BA | theonyxofaustin.com

Kuper Sotheby's International Realty | 13420 Galleria Circle Suite A-105, Austin, Texas | sothebysrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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719 Cutlass

Lakeway, Texas | $3,250,000 midmodlakehouse.com
Mid-Century Modern Lake House | 5 bedrooms, 4 full bathrooms, 2 living areas, 4,368 sq. ft

111 Piazza Vetta Drive

Austin, Texas | $2,995,000 piazzavetta.com
Suburban Oasis | 4 bedrooms, 4 full 1 half bathrooms, 4,929 sq. ft.

Brian Langlois

Global Real Estate Advisor

512.422.3350 | brian.langlois@sothebysrealty.com
uniqueaustinproperties.com

Kuper Sotheby's International Realty | 13420 Galleria Circle, A-105, Austin, Texas | kuperrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Kumara Wilcoxon
771 Agent in Austin, Texas

Kumara is a distinguished figure in Austin’s luxury real estate,
specializing in connecting discerning buyers and sellers with the
city’s finest properties. With over $3 billion in career sales, she
holds a prominent position globally as a top agent for Sotheby's
International Realty, highlighting her expertise and dominance in
the market. Her strategic insights and dedication to achieving the
best outcomes have established her as a trusted advisor, making
her an essential partner for those looking to navigate the Austin
market.

KUMARA WILCOXON

Global Real Estate Advisor

512.423.5035 | kumara@sothebysrealty.com
kumarawilcoxon.com

4904 Tortuga Place 1508 Wildcat Hollow 201 Terrace Mountain Drive
Lakeshore Elegance: A Luxurious Waterfront Retreat Epic Downtown Views from Wildcat Hollow Custom Architectural Masterpiece
Price Upon Request | 4904tortuga.com $15,950,000 | 1508wildcathollow.com $13,500,000 | 201lterracemountaindrive.com

Kuper Sotheby's International Realty | 524 N. Lamar Blvd, Suite 204, Austin, Texas | kuperrealty.com

© 2025 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All
offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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259 Chimney Cove Drive 481 Chimney Cove Drive 59 Fairview Drive
Marble Falls, Texas | $2,899,000 Marble Falls, Texas | $2,875,000 Round Rock, Texas | $599,000
3BD | 4.5BA | sothebysrealty.com/id/7ZQ8DM 5BD | 4.5BA | sothebysrealty.com/id/RWFGD8 4BD | 3 BA | sothebysrealty.com/id/CZKESL

4501 Spanish Oaks Club Boulevard #1 201 Medlin Creek Loop Parkview Drive
Austin, Texas | $549,000 Dripping Springs, Texas | $799,999 Marble Falls, Texas | $348,000
LOT | 0.32 AC | sothebysrealty.com/id/HBVLMN LOT | 6.99 AC | sothebysrealty.com/id/ETZ6PT LOT | 4.5AC | sothebysrealty.com/id/8ECCEX

Kim Christman

Global Real Estate Advisor

512.608.5363 | kim.christman@sothebysrealty.com
kimchristman.sothebysrealty.com

Kuper Sotheby's International Realty | 13420 Galleria Circle, A-105, Austin, Texas | kuperrealty.com
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